



\$~3 (Regular Side)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC011622832011

+ **W.P.(C) 7923/2011**

RAMESH AHUJA AND ORS

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

DDA AND ANR

.....Respondent

Through: **Ms. Manika tripathy SC for DDA, Mr
Aman Kumar, Adv.**

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH**

% **ORDER
13.08.2026**

List on 29.10.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

AUGUST 13, 2026